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Rutile electrodes for AC/DC welding

Description

Universal rutile electrodes
Welding in all positions possible
In accordance with E6013 AWS Ab.1 standards
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

17802619
3,2x300x10
800489781091

83111000000

Products still to be classified

TELWIN

Diameter
Length
Current

Packaging size

2115056

32 mm
300 mm
80-130 A

10 pcs

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/en/rutile-electrodes-for-acdc-welding-t802619

28/04/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/rutile-electrodes-for-acdc-welding-t802619

Product images
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